File No.	P(245-209-970 RKA/DNCR//	REINFORCING YOUR BUSINESS ASSOCIATES
Date of Receiving	12/08/24	VALUERS & TECHNO ENGINEERING
File Receiver Name		FORM
	CASE COLLECTION	

	Date of impl	ementation:	9.02.20		vision: 30.01.2	Submitted	Grade	HOD Engg.	
	Items	Assigne	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	On date		Signature	
File	Received By			NA	NA ,	30.70			
Sun	vey	PHAR	IPC						
Prep	paration								
	A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfact	orv. C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		Market survey for Measurement is not	
Eng	Returned to HOD g. unprepared due eason	rates is properling represe	s not pro ly done entative ogle Map	photo not taken, [□ Identification graphs not cl ken, □ Owner □ Survey summ	early taken, / owner repre	☐ Selfie/ esentative s	Owner or owner ignature not taken,	
by th	ase File is returned the preparer - HOD g. comment & tature	Survey	or. Repo	ort preparer t	survey hence o collect the mi ey. Survey has	ssing informat	tion on his c	n with warning to own.	
(1 to 14				GENERA	LDETAILS	THE COURSE SET TO SEE			
1.	Proposal/ Work C	Order or	VIS	5(2020	4-25) -1	00245-	209-	270	
2.	Type of Service				☐ Construction		te, 🗆 Cost	vetting certificate	
3.	Type of customer	1	☐ Bank ☐ Com		□ PSU □ Private clien		☐ Corpora		
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address		SBI	, SARI	5, FOCK	CATA.		8	
5.	Case Allotment O	Officer/		Name Contact Number		ct Number	Email Id		
Fees paying party Details			WE	OTH	9674	711531	_		
6. 7.	Case Type			ase for Fresl			or exiting a	ccount/ customer	
۲.	Fees Details		Amoun	t of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	Fees	will be paid by	
8.	Ar Por Billing Details	Bonic	F66	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	1		□ Bank		
	Jiming Details			Billed To Pa	irty Name		GS	STIN	

	Type of Property	(PHD)	D 13(DG	- TO M	MERCIP (.
2	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessmer ☐ Periodic Re-Value ☐ For DRT Recover ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Any other:	atlon for Bank, □ □ y purpose, □ Cap	Distress sale fo ital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	ct Number	Email Id
		MIS. MMR EXPORTS	PUT CTD	1	1
	Account Name			TADUS	iRIES 17D.
5.	Property Address	DMAR HIT	1. SAKE C	OMMERO	CIPC PREMINE OPPEMUS PAREC, 4000
i.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Mam	е	С	ontact Number
	Preferred time of survey	Date £ 1	2/08/29		
3.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Conveyance ☐ 2. Map: ☐ Cizra Ma 3. Utility Bills: ☐ E receipt, ☐ House	I, □ Relinquishme eed, □ Allotment p, □ Approved Ma electricity Bill & pa Tax demand & pa ment: □ CLU, □ Report	ent Deed, The Tester, Site Plans The Tester The Te	ransfer Deed, ssession Letter an
	Documents received from	SPEE DE	ED, APPR	POUED	WAP.
0.	Special Instructions if any:	\$ 	e - c		
	I agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit Customer Signature:	entioned above for the placts and would not try any individual or organiz	preparation of Valua to influence any me cation by any means	ation Report. I a ember or officia s illegitimately.	agree that I'll not put press al of the firm in the ill spiri

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
File No. RKA/DNCR/	(2020-25), PC245-209-270
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	***************************************

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ESS COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
s.No	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		7
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		-)
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		2
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	MILE STRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR
1	
2	
3.	
4.	For Vacant Plot/ Land — Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture — Mutation documents, CLU is must.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Roundaries of the property which needs to get surveyed.
6.	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the know the reason for the difference before moving for the difference is found in the know the reason for the difference is found in the
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
7.	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
• •	papers
8.	Do sample physical
9.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
Ο.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with note.
- 1	c. Take full scale photo of the property and the owner/ representative.
- 1	are protection of the property slope with the tree
- 1	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	t. Take nearby photographs of the Departy.
_	g. Take a short video to cover property and paints.
0.	Take Google Map location.
1.	Check main road name & width and and
2.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Fill each column of
3.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
1. (Check any defeate
j. [Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Concase customers are enquiries and confirm for any recent past to
. 1	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. To case customer appears to be providing misleading information to the providing misleading m
	folley or cash then immediately report to the Marse Information to you or trying to influence you by
	noney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	The state of the s	
		T AWARETA
	The year take proper property decorposes.	STATUS
		-
	documents with boild florescent before moving for the survey?	13
	forms? Represent the subject property and mentioned in the survey	0
- 4	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
	in the property papers?	4
3	a the vent of the property of the same of	
L	property?	
0	Old you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7		0
8.	The state of the s	0
9	the 100 sate Google Map location and shared it to Mana whatever are used	0
10	The second reviews reputation?	0
11	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	<u> </u>
13	Have you taken your selfle with the property along with owner/ representative?	_0
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left	
15.	graduate property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	0
	form? development and whereabouts and commented on survey	0
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,	
	marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey feet	
-		
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
-		9
9	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
2	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property is	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	The state of the s	
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
- 1	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative and the control of the owner/	
	summary sheet?	9
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VISC 2020, 25) Prais
Surveyor Name	VIS(2014-25)-P(245-209-276
Signature	
Date	12/08/29

(Version 5.0) of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	PC205.	209.279
tte No.	RKA/DNCR/	and more

Date: 12/08/ec

Time:

2:00

		GENERAL DETAILS					
	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMPC.					
2	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No locked, survey could not be done from	inside A BANKER				
		Name	Contact No.				
3	Survey Type	MF. MAHTO.	9674711531				
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)				
4	Pageon for Unit avenue	☐ Only photographs taken (No measu					
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken $\mathcal{N} \cdot \mathcal{A}$	Property was locked, ☐ Posses property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't t					
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed,					
		name plate displayed on the property,	☐ Identified by the owner, owner				
		representative, D Enquired from near	by people, □ Identification of the				
		property could not be done, ☐ Survey	was not done				
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	ment only, No measurement				
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for cr	reating collateral mortgage,				
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Đi	stress sale for NPA A/c.,				
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capi	tal Gains Wealth Tax purpose				
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Assessment				
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Ov	er Loan, □ Home Improvement				
		Loan, Loan against Property, Co					
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loan,	1				
		enhancement, Cash Credit Limit, II					
9.	Loan Amount	_					

Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS MIS. MINR EXPORTS PUT. CTP
Property Purchaser Name	- CAPORIS POTT (TD
Property Address under Valuation	COMMERCANC PREMATOR
Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	COMMERCIAL PREMISES. 05, 15th FCO. CODIHA SUPREMUS. SEMAPATI BAPAT MARG, COWER PAREC, MUMBAI - 400

		ny constitution	t	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold						
		Adjoining Properties		OCATION D		the state of the state of			李沙	Market M
	Adjoint With papers with the help			North	So	South East		East	West	
	of compass or Sun direction and		nd COF	RATION	OPE	N TO	OT	OTHER'S OTH		HER'S
1	also confirm it with nearby people)		ple)			SKY		ICE OFFI		FICE
	2	Property Facing		☐ East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Facing, ☐ South Facing,						
			□ Norti	n-East Facing,	☐ South	-West Fa	cing, 🗆	South-Eas	t Faci	ng,
			19 Nort	h-West Facing						
	3.	Landmark	T	TSECF I	5 1	LM.	CAM	OMP, RI	r.	
_	4.	Ward Name/ No.						•		
	5.	Zone Name								
	6.	Main Road Name & Width		Name		Width	1	Distance	from	property
<u></u>		SEMPPATI L	3APAT	MARG	3	0 M		OKM	r	
-	7.	Approach Road Name & Wid	59/00							
1	3.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐ Within							
		Society		developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good,						
				☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor						
9		Location of the Flat	The season in the season	Facing, □ Poo	I Facing	. D Road	Facing	g. 🗆 Entrai	nce N	orth-East
			The state of the s	Sunlight facir		i za nasas	ANG EDENING	J.		
1	0.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban	developed,	Urban d	eveloping	, □ Se	mi Urban, [Rur	al,
			□ Backwa	ard, 🗆 Industria	al, 🗆 Ins	titutional				
11	1.	Proximity to civic amenities	Schoo	l Hospita	Mark	tet Me	tro F	Railway Sta	tion	Airport
			100~	200	500	2 121	CM	200V		1000
12		Any new Development in								
	1	surrounding area	1x. 4							
13.	1	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar N	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat,						
		1211011	☐ Nagar Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits							
14.	J	urisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA,							
	Authority Name		☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other Development Authority:							
		1510C 12	☐ Area not	within any dev	/elopme	nt author	ity limits	S		- ,-
5.	M	unicipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □	SDMC, □ E	DMC, □	Ghaziab	ad Mur	nicipal Corp	oratio	on,
			☐ Gurgaon	Municipal Cor	poration	. Fario	labad N	Aunicinal C	ornor	ation
		MICOM		Municipal Corp						3112-002-23111711
		I .								20
		1		☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation/						
	_		Municipality:		and the last					

	numeral Dealt up Area	Covered A
	and one on the s	As per Title deed As per Map
	read one on the bears of which	A. O Floor Area Co
	STATE OF THE PARTY	As per Title dead Super Area, Carper A
A	Are incurrenating makes	78 19 64 13-Pa 78 19 64 As per site surve
1	to the property?	U Yes The 78 C TO C
	to the several access avail.	100
	to the blobeith.	able O Chear inter
		"Mapandant
1_		sharing of other and available, Access quality
4	is the proved	Sharing of other adjoining property. No clear assets available.
	is the property merged or colluded with any other prope Construction Status	sharing of other adjoining property. No clear access is available. Access is closed due to dispute
5.	Consess with any other proper	
	Construction Status	WA WILL
		G Boilt up
6	Totalki	up property in use, Under construct
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	□ Built-up property in use, □ Under construction, □ Construction no started
7.	Building of Floors in the	00
- Apparent	Floor on which Flat is situated	2B+ GP+ Sth to 17th FCDD
8	Type of Flat	15th 5 17th C
9	The Call All	F(00/A
4	Age of Building/ Recent	COMMECCE
4.0	and the state of t	
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	11 YEAR,
11	and society	y High End D N
7.50	~ppearance/ Condition of the	- Ingri Elid, U Normal, Affordable O
	Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under constant
		Average Good, Good, Good, Ordinary
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction,
		No construction
	1	I U NO SUIVAV
		- Livey
		- Livey
		External - Excellent, Very Good F
12.	Maintenance of the Burn	External - Excellent, Very Good F
	Maintenance of the Building	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary,
		External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary, Average, Poor Under construction, No construction
	Maintenance of the Building Fixed Wooden Work	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary, Average, Poor Under construction, No construction
3.		External - Excellent,
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
4.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
4.	Interior decoration ONIY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONIY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society	External -
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONITY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONITY BOOK Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONITY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONITY BOOK Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	External -
3.	Interior decoration ONITY BOOK Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	External -
3. 4. I	Interior decoration ONITY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	External -
4	Interior decoration ONITY BOOK Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	External -
4	Interior decoration ONITY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	External -
. I	Interior decoration ONITY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing Society Any violation done in the flat Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	External -

	TOWN AND ARRA	PHYSICAL DETAILS
	Powered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area
	(fick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per little deed As per Man
	Are Boundaries matched	BESQ. F4 Corpo. 782 M.F4 CO. 782 M.F4 CO. 782 M.F4 CO.
A	is independent access available to the property?	e Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available,
4	The second intelligence of	☐ Access is closed due to dispute
5.	colluded with any other property	
6.		□-Built-up property in use, □ Under construction, □ Construction not started
	Building Building	2B+GP+ 5th to 17th From
7.	Hat is situated	15th FLOOR
9.	Type of Flat Age of Building/ Recent	COMMERCIAL UNIT
	Improvements done	4 YEAR ,
10	Type of Gloup Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
	Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction, ☐ No Survey External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ Ordinary,
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction ☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary.
 4. 5. 	Interior decoration ONIY BOOKE Any defects in the Group Housing	☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
3.	Society Any violation done in the flat	
'. 	B	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym,☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone,☐ 100% Power ackup
3.		Owner, Vacant, Lessee, Under Construction, Couldn't Surveyed, Property was locked, Bank sealed, Court

	activity carried out in the aperty Special Comments if any	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
1. 2. 3.	Reputation/ class of developer Reputation of society Any issues in marketability of the property?	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor □ Yes, □ No Reason in case of No: □ Location, □ Surrounding, □ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐-Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor Supply ☐ Very Good, ☒ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	□-Yes, □ No Comments:
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
7.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase Purchase Price

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION



	finething.	Subject Property	Romanellon already/ Comporable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	marite receives of	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PERSON OF THE	DUN EMPLE	PAT KA+KAK	
1	CHERRY SHOP			9869038619	
	Type of source of paternation (Sedien)	NA	PROPERTY	property	
	Sections (garages, underlight		DEPLER	DEPLEF	
	Ballos Price informed	NA	50 11.93 Ke/	50K-55K/	
	Rolles Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SPCE	SPEC	
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectargular, Pregular)		FETTPHGO(PF	FECTPHOUSE	
	Area Size of the Property		1000 J9 Fz.	6005q.fr CAPPET	
	Legal Status (clear, registive, weak)! No. of owners		CLEPR	CCCPF	
	Location' surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SORFOUNDS	IN SUPROOMDING	
٥.	Distance from the subject Property	0	30M	50M	
1.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		P BOUE POPP (EVEC	ABOUE FORD CEVEL	
2.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		MORMEC		
	Approach road width		36M	36M	
	Present Use		UPCPUT	UATPHI	
	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		465	485	
	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)			-	
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA		-	
3.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	3.5	- 4 cr.		

	riculars	Subject Property	ransaction already h	FORMATION DETAIL appened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1	Name (source of information)		DIATES INHO.	RAJ KATKAR	
	Contact No.	NA			
2.			9820120240	9869038429	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	
	people)		DEPCER	PEACER	
١.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	50 K-55K/	50K-55K1	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE	SACE	
,	Chang of the D			9,00	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		PECTPHGO(PP	PEMPH GUIPT	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		1000 59 FZ CARPET	600501A	5
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	CCEPP	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	JORFOUNDIN	SUPROOMOZ	n ¢
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	3000	50M	
11	On/ Above road level)	А	P BOUE	ABOUE FORD CEUEL	
12	. Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		MORMPC	MORMAC	
13	10.7		36M	36m	
14	Present Use		UACAUT	VACPMA	
15	(Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		465	YES	
16	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
17	The state of the s	NA		<u> </u>	
18	8. Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	3.	s - 4 cr		



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1	L. File No.	VUC DEC.	(5)-PC245	- 209-270		
2	2. Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAG	DHEMBE NEWALL			
3		MIC MIN	MIV. MINK EXPORTS PUT. (TP.			
4	. Name of the Owner					
5	Property Address which has to be valued COMMERCIAL PREMINES MO. OS. 15th FLOOP valued SUPERIOR SENAPATE BAPAT MARG. COME					
6	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner. ☐ Represent	ative, \square No one was a	vailable, □ Property is locked, survey MOMBFI - 400013		
		Name		Contact No.		
		MAN THAM	TO.	9674711531		
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor			he owner/ owner representative, \Box		
8.	Are Boundaries matched					
9.	Survey Type					
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Reason for Half survey or only Property was locked, Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property NPA				
11.	Type of Property	Type of Property □ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Rise Apartment, □ Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land & Building, □ Commercial Office, □ Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial □ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Vacant Industrial				
2.	Property Measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land				
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:				
	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
\perp	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map 7 82 19 6	no per site survey		
3	Property possessed by at the time of urvey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ L☐ Property was locked, ☐	essee Ilente Con	1 5		
A	any negative observation of the	Troperty was locked,	Bank spaled T Cour	the sel !		

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

MR. MAHTO. 967471153,

Signature: Mobile No.:

Date:

12/08/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

12/08/24

CASE NO.